
Sunday

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

432 Open B 199Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

401 Open B 198.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

408 Utility B 198.5Jan Miller JusDandy Diamonds And Denim*

426 Open B 198Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

402 Open B 198Christine Carter Southcross Double Feature

432 Utility B 198Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap*

426 Utility B 198Nancy Curtis Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

416 Open B 197.5Jan Miller Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

425 Open B 197.5Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

436 Open B 197Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tomm

408 Open B 197Jan Miller JusDandy Diamonds And Denim*

425 Utility B 197Lynn Bauer Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You

412 Utility B 196.5Laurie Lo Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth

402 Utility B 196.5Christine Carter Southcross Double Feature

433 Open B 196Sally Reardon Numark's Frederick of Salmar

401 Utility B 196Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots*

427 Utility B 195.5Karen Ann Fuss Angrelor's Polka Dot on the Loose

403 Utility B 195.5Darlene Cutshall Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

423 Open B 194.5Sally McLees Darn Far's Secret Code

421 Utility B 194Louise Franks Demi's Glitter Rocks

436 Utility B 194Beverly Searls Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tomm

420 Utility B 191Leroy G Gouge Jada Mayhem

433 Utility B 190Sally Reardon Numark's Frederick of Salmar

435 Utility A 184.5Joanne C Sweesy Centurion Anticipation Bentley

208 Novice B 184Sally Reardon Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams

441 Utility B 183.5Judith Cunningham Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off

423 Utility B 182Sally McLees Darn Far's Secret Code

411 Utility B 180.5Steve Bauermeister Wildfire Skyline Tara

205 Open B 179Jeannine R Kerr Crossroads Imagine Wilson

417 Utility A 176.5Isla Jean Markl Polesitters Desertsun Gem

206 Novice B 175.5Sally McLees Solachi Att'a My Price Range



Sunday

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

432Open B 432Utility BSunfire's What's On Tap 397.0198.0199.0*

426Open B 426Utility BNorwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy 396.0198.0198.0

408Open B 408Utility BJusDandy Diamonds And Denim 395.5198.5197.0*

401Open B 401Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 394.5196.0198.5*

425Open B 425Utility BTwincreek's Gotta Clue For You 394.5197.0197.5

402Open B 402Utility BSouthcross Double Feature 394.5196.5198.0

436Open B 436Utility BMic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tomm 391.0194.0197.0

433Open B 433Utility BNumark's Frederick of Salmar 386.0190.0196.0

423Open B 423Utility BDarn Far's Secret Code 376.5182.0194.5



Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 3 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

101 NQ Beautiful Morning Dew Lulu Aiping Smith

104 NQ Little Sunshine Yungyung Aiping Smith

102 ABS Tigger T Porter Wendy Porter



Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 4 Qualified: 2Shown: 4

208 184.0 1 Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams Sally Reardon

206 175.5 2 Solachi Att'a My Price Range Sally McLees

201 NQ Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley

209 NQ Magjak's Order of the Phoenix Lisa Kronsberg



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 6 Qualified: 0Shown: 3

301 NQ Obsession's Darling Little Star SL Jackie Nicholas

302 NQ Ambermoon Special K Vanilla Almond Barbara Redecker

305 NQ Limelite Magicstar Miss Liberty Claire Kaveler

303 ABS Ryan Creeks Jesse Bon Jovi Sherry Bequette

306 ABS Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight Cindy Winters

307 ABS Tsavo's Perfect Pitch of Jazzberry Debbie Baker



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 19 Qualified: 11Shown: 17

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

432 199.0 1 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger615

401 198.5 2 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller215

426 198.0 3+ Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis15

402 198.0 4 Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter15

416 197.5 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller15

425 197.5 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer15

408 197.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Jan Miller15

436 197.0 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy Beverly Searls15

433 196.0 Numark's Frederick of Salmar Sally Reardon12

423 194.5 Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees9

205 179.0 Crossroads Imagine Wilson Jeannine R Kerr

411 NQ Wildfire Skyline Tara Steve Bauermeister

412 NQ Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth Laurie Lo

420 NQ Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge

421 NQ Demi's Glitter Rocks Louise Franks

440 NQ Amazing Grace Mary Ann Lawrence

441 NQ Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

409 ABS Casino's Slam Dunk Sandy Ganz

422 ABS Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth



Sunday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 4

435 184.5 1 Centurion Anticipation Bentley Joanne C Sweesy

417 176.5 2 Polesitters Desertsun Gem Isla Jean Markl

405 NQ Shani of Ingleside Valerie Dietz

424 NQ Finn Sharon Reiss

406 ABS Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg



Sunday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 21 Qualified: 16Shown: 17

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

408 198.5 1 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Jan Miller1715

432 198.0 2+ Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger515

426 198.0 3 Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy Nancy Curtis215

425 197.0 4 Twincreek's Gotta Clue For You Lynn Bauer15

402 196.5 Southcross Double Feature Christine Carter12

412 196.5 Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth Laurie Lo12

401 196.0 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller12

403 195.5 Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans Darlene Cutshall12

427 195.5 Angrelor's Polka Dot on the Loose Karen Ann Fuss12

421 194.0 Demi's Glitter Rocks Louise Franks9

436 194.0 Mic Mac Smokingold Retriever Tommy Beverly Searls9

420 191.0 Jada Mayhem Leroy G Gouge6

433 190.0 Numark's Frederick of Salmar Sally Reardon6

441 183.5 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

423 182.0 Darn Far's Secret Code Sally McLees

411 180.5 Wildfire Skyline Tara Steve Bauermeister

407 WD Wildfire's Bewitched Jan Thompson

416 NQ Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Jan Miller

409 ABS Casino's Slam Dunk Sandy Ganz

422 ABS Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth

428 ABS Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw



Sunday

Scores by Class

Preferred Open

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1

POC

Pts

531 NQ Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin



Sunday

Scores by Class

Preferred Utility

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

POC

Pts

551 NQ Winbucks It'll All Be Clear Charles Harrison

552 NQ Norwood Milagra Tim Cutshall



Sunday

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

# Score

Advanced MasterExcellent

1518 1518Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond 298.098.0100.0 1518 100.0

1528 1528Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 294.099.099.0 1528 96.0

1504 1504Rapideye All Fired Up 289.0100.0100.0 1504 89.0

1512 1512Crossroad Polesitter Always 288.0100.099.0 1512 89.0

1513 1513Himark Triple Play 283.093.0100.0 1513 90.0

1506 1506Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson 271.086.098.0 1506 87.0



Sunday

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1504Advanced B 1504Excellent BRapideye All Fired Up 200.0100.0100.0

1512Advanced B 1512Excellent BCrossroad Polesitter Always 199.0100.099.0

1518Advanced B 1518Excellent BNorwood's To Infinity and Beyond 198.098.0100.0

1528Advanced B 1528Excellent BLakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 198.099.099.0

1513Advanced B 1513Excellent BHimark Triple Play 193.093.0100.0

1506Advanced B 1506Excellent BJeanniejo's The Almighty Samson 184.086.098.0



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1102 79.0 1 Custer's Osage Haunted Heart Bryan Custer



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1202 84.0 1 Wicklow Pretty Fly Lisa Kronsberg

1206 ABS Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor John Burns

1209 ABS Twincreek's Treasure Hunter Lynn Bauer

1210 ABS Faithrock's Wyatt Earp V Tin Roof Laura Marrocco



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1101 84.0 1 Beautiful Morning Dew Lulu Aiping Smith

1306 79.0 2 Huntleigh's Five Minutes to Midnight Cindy Winters

1103 72.0 3 Little Sunshine Yungyung Aiping Smith

1307 ABS Minda's Gekko Bubbles Are The Answer Monica Colvin



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1402 ABS Solo-K's Untamed Luxury Kimberlee Cook



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1518 100.0 1 Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims

1504 100.0 2 Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley

1513 100.0 3 Himark Triple Play Virginia Kinion

1512 99.0 4 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1528 99.0 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

1506 98.0 Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson Jo Ann Ray

1507 95.0 Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch

1520 ABS All About Ewe Mary Ruth



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1504 100.0 1 Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley

1512 100.0 2 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1528 99.0 3 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

1518 98.0 4 Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims

1517 98.0 Stoneridge Fun Times With Axel Katie Maess

1513 93.0 Himark Triple Play Virginia Kinion

1506 86.0 Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson Jo Ann Ray

1507 NQ Barnwoods On The Bright Side Wendy Bertsch

1527 ABS Solo-K's Hell'on Heels Kimberlee Cook



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1518 100.0 1 Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond Justin Sims

1522 100.0 2 High Times Ready When You Are Julie N Collins

1530 99.0 3 Norwood Color My Zayne Kimberly Berkley

1517 99.0 4 Stoneridge Fun Times With Axel Katie Maess

1508 98.0 Wildfire Skyline Tara Steve Bauermeister

1528 96.0 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

1513 90.0 Himark Triple Play Virginia Kinion

1504 89.0 Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley

1512 89.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1506 87.0 Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson Jo Ann Ray

1523 76.0 Revelaire Skyline Ella Kyle Bauermeister

1524 NQ Kan-Points Sweet Revenge Theresa Boxdorfer
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